
Year 12

Subject English 

Term Date Focus - Unit 1 Summary Learning Outcomes Focus - Unit 2 Summary Learning Outcomes

10/04/23 Model response analysis
Use of model responses from exam  board to 
breakdown a successful response for each section

Model response analysis 

Use of model responses 
from exam  board to 
breakdown a successful 
response for each section

17/04/23 Success criteria for top level response
Crafting a checklist for a successful response to each 
section through use of the mark scheme 

Success criteria

Crafting a checklist for a 
successful response to 
each section through use of 
the mark scheme 

24/04/23 Mark scheme analysis 

01/05/23 Exam practise

08/05/23
15/05/23
22/05/23
29/05/23
05/06/23
12/06/23
19/06/23
26/06/23
03/07/23

Te
rm

 3

Child Language Acquisition 
& Language Exploration

Exam preparation Exam preparation

Exam practise 
Exam practise with peer 
assessmen tusing the mark 
scheme

SUMMER EXAM SEASON

Introduction to A2
A2 bridging project which introduces the coursework 
unit of Year 13, as well as giving an insight into CLA.

Child Language Acquisition 
& Language Exploration

Introduction to A2

A2 bridging project which 
introduces the coursework 
unit of Year 13, as well as 
giving an insight into CLA.

Exam practise with peer assessmen tusing the mark 
scheme


